FEATURES
MODULE SELECTION
EXPLANATION OF TYPE & SUFFIX NUMBER
Ex)  H5783  -  01
Type No.
H5773/P
H5783/P
H6779
H6780
H5784
Lead Type Feature Suffix
On-board
Cable Out
On-board
Cable Out
Cable Out
Low power consumption
Photon Counting type available
Low ripple noise
Faster settling time
Built in amplifier
No
-01
-02
-03
-04
-06
-20
NOTE: suffix 06 has higher sensitivity at less than
300 nm in comparison with suffix 03.
Spectral Response
300 nm to 650 nm
300 nm to 850 nm
300 nm to 880 nm
185 nm to 650 nm
185 nm to 850 nm
185 nm to 650 nm
300 nm to 900 nm
Suffix
Type No.
H5773/H5783
H5773P/H5783P
H6779/H6780
H5784
K: available   N.A.: not available
K
K